Timetables for Leicester Service Number 21

Valid from 08/01/2024 until further notice

21: CITY CENTRE - BELGRAVE - THURMASTON
Via St. Matthews and Catherine Street

Monday to Friday (except Bank Holidays)

Service No.:

Notes:

Haymarket Bus Station [HT]
Stop code: 269057086

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms
Stop code: 269047051

Thurmaston, Blount Road
Stop code: 260009122

Service No.:

Notes:

Haymarket Bus Station [HT]
Stop code: 269057086

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms
Stop code: 269047051

Thurmaston, Blount Road
Stop code: 260009122

Service No.:

Notes:

Haymarket Bus Station [HT]
Stop code: 269057086

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms
Stop code: 269047051

Thurmaston, Blount Road
Stop code: 260009122

Service No.:
Notes:

Haymarket Bus Station [HT]
Stop code: 269057086

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms
Stop code: 269047051

Thurmaston, Blount Road
Stop code: 260009122

21: THURMASTON - BELGRAVE - CITY CENTRE
Via Catherine Street and St. Matthews

Monday to Friday (except Bank Holidays)

21

0650

0701

0715

21

1020

1031

1045

21

1340

1351

1405

21

1705

1718

1735

21

0715

0726

0740

21

1040

1051

1105

21

1400

1411

1425

21

0735

0746

0800

21

1100

1111

1125

21

1420

1431

1445

21

1730

1743

1800

21

0755

0806

0820

21

1120

1131

1145

21

1440

1451

1505

21

0820

0831

0845

21

1140

1151

1205

21

1500

1511

1525

21

1750

1803

1820

21

0840

0851

0905

21

1200

1211

1225

21

1520

1533

1550

21

0900

0911

0925

21

1220

1231

1245

21

1540

1553

1610

21

1810

1821

1835

21

0920

0931

0945

21

1240

1251

1305

21

1600

1613

1630

21

0940

0951

1005

21

1300

1311

1325

21

1625

1638

1655

21

21

1000

1011

1025

21

1320

1331

1345

21

1645

1658

1715

1835

1846

1900



Service No.:

Notes:

Thurmaston, Blount Road
Stop code: 260009122

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms
Stop code: 269047052

St Matthews, Madras Road
Stop code: 269057076

Haymarket Bus Station
Stop code: 269057086

Service No.:

Notes:

Thurmaston, Blount Road
Stop code: 260009122

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms
Stop code: 269047052

St Matthews, Madras Road
Stop code: 269057076

Haymarket Bus Station
Stop code: 269057086

Service No.:

Notes:

Thurmaston, Blount Road
Stop code: 260009122

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms
Stop code: 269047052

St Matthews, Madras Road
Stop code: 269057076

Haymarket Bus Station
Stop code: 269057086

Service No.:
Notes:

Thurmaston, Blount Road
Stop code: 260009122

Barkby Road, The Wyvern Arms
Stop code: 269047052

St Matthews, Madras Road
Stop code: 269057076

Haymarket Bus Station
Stop code: 269057086
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